1880

1900

1920

1940

1960

1980

Painting/Music

1907, Cubism

1910, Kandinski, Kupka
1911, Marc

1917, Satie

See Fleming, 1965, pp. 502-3

Visual Music
1879, Altamira

1891, Loie Fuller

1905, movie theaters

1910, Scriabin
1911, Corra & Ginna

1920, Richter & Eggelin
1921, Ruttman Ll

1928, talkies
1931, Fischinger

1939, TV
1942, John Whitney

1946, SFMOMA

Other

Freud
Wirelesss Radio

General Relativity
wwi

wwil

Atom bomb
Computers




